Block Gauge Family
 2 mm, 5 mm and 10 mm Total Measuring Range
 Repeatability: < 0.25 µm
 Compact size 2 mm unit
 Digital, LVDT and Half Bridge
 Pneumatic or Spring Actuation
 Adjustable Anti-rotation Guide

actuator, additional springs, tool holder (4 mm and 6 mm bore), tip carrier (4 mm and 6 mm diameter) or tips. These
must be ordered separately.
Ordering Guide for Block Gauge Components
With industry standard M2.5 thread.
See Solartron Metrology Catalogue 06 or download the PDF file for the tips
from www.solartronmetrology.com
Pneumatic
Actuator
Length
   20 mm
   30 mm
   40 mm
   50 mm
4 mm Ø Tip Carriers
(for use with 4 mm bore Tool Holder)
Part Number
208221/20
208221/30
208221/40
-
6 mm Ø Tip Carriers
(for use with 6 mm bore Tool Holder)
Part Number
-
208453/30
208453/40
208453/50
Tool Holder
Block Gauge
   2 mm
   5 & 10 mm
4 mm bore Tool Holder
Part Number
804797-SX
804448-SX
6 mm bore Tool Holder
Part Number
-
804798-SX
Tip Carrier
Block Gauge
   2 mm
   5  & 10 mm
Pneumatic Actuator
Part Number
806313-SX
805490-SX
Replacement
Spring Kits
70 g (0.68 N)
75 g (0.74 N)
100 g (0.98 N)
150 g (1.47 N)
250 g (2.45 N)
350 g (3.43 N)
2 mm Kit 208574-SX
comprising:
208574/070
-
208574/100
208574/150
-
-
Replacement Spring Kit Part Number
5 mm Kit 208212-SX
comprising:
-
208212/075
208212/100
208212/150
208212/250
208212/350
10 mm Kit 208418-SX